
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

_______________

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Concealed ABS shower body jet

M135-00

0 kg

13/10/2025

1 of 3

SM
Grinding

LU
Polishing

CR
GN

1:2

1

2

3

4

5
6

7
8

9
10

10 M130-05 Shower body jet body 1
9 M130-03 Washer ø60x21,5 H2,5 mm 1
8 M130-02 G1/2" Fitting 1
7 M130-04 Threaded plug 1
6 M130-003 Flow regulator 4 lt/min 1
5 M130-002 Connection ser for bidy jet cartrdige 1
4 M130-06 Shower body jet plug 1
3 M130-001 Shower body jet cartridge 1
2 M130-07 Screw ø4,2x50 4
1 M135-01 Shower body jet cover 1

ID
Number

Code Description Pcs


