

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl. Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited						italian bathroomware				
M135-00		13/10/2025 0.5x45° SM Grinding Polishing CR GN				LU CR Polishing GN	notbatn			
Code Date of iss		Date of issue					hat	h	~+6	
								Weight 0 kg		
Concealed ABS shower body jet										
Description								Material		
N°	REV	/IEW	Date						Scale 1:2	
								Scale 1·2		
								Sheet	1 of	3
Number										
ID		Code	Descr	iption						Pcs
1		M135-01	Shower body jet cover							1
2		M130-07	Screw ø4,2x50							4
3 M130-001		M130-001	Shower body jet cartridge							1
4 M130-06		M130-06	Shower body jet plug							1
5 M130-002		M130-002	Connection ser for bidy jet cartrdige							1
6 M130-		M130-003	Flow regulator 4 lt/min							1
7 N		M130-04	Threaded plug							1
8 N		M130-02	G1/2" Fitting							1
9	9 M130-03		Washer ø60x21,5 H2,5 mm						1	
10	10 M130-05		Shower			1				